
University	
  Library	
  Committee
Standing	
  Subcommittee	
  for	
  Institutional	
  History

Roster	
  2013-­‐2014

Seat	
  Type Occupied	
  By Affiliation Address Campus	
  
Box Phone Email

ULC	
  -­‐	
  FAC	
  (Chair) Dr.	
  George	
  Hodge Textile	
  Engineering	
  Chemistry	
  and	
  Science Research	
  Building	
  III	
  214	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7102 (919)	
  515-­‐7461 george_hodge@ncsu.edu

ULC	
  -­‐	
  FAC Dr.	
  Paul	
  Williams Accounting Nelson	
  Hall	
  3158 8113 (919)	
  515-­‐4436 paul_williams@ncsu.edu

ULC	
  -­‐	
  FAC Dr.	
  Walt	
  Wessels Economics Nelson	
  Hall	
  4106 8110 (919)	
  513-­‐2879 walt_wessels@ncsu.edu

ULC	
  -­‐	
  FAC Dr.	
  John	
  Heitmann Forest	
  Biomaterials Biltmore	
  Hall	
  2111 8005 (919)	
  757-­‐8418 heitmann@ncsu.edu

ULC	
  -­‐	
  FAC Dr.	
  Elvira	
  Vilches Foreign	
  Languages	
  &	
  Literatures 8106 N/A elvilche@ncsu.edu
ULC	
  Association	
  of	
  
Retired	
  Faculty	
  (ARF)	
  
Representative Dr.	
  Art	
  Cooper Association	
  of	
  Retired	
  Faculty

719	
  Runnymede	
  Rd	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Raleigh,	
  NC	
  27607 N/A 919-­‐787-­‐9075 awcooper@earthlink.net

ULC	
  UDGR Victoria	
  Thompson B	
  A	
  -­‐	
  Anthropology
Unit	
  1510,	
  2730	
  Wolf	
  Village	
  Way	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Raleigh,	
  NC	
  27607 N/A (828)	
  337-­‐8716 vmthomps@ncsu.edu

FAC Dr.	
  Kristen	
  Schaffer Architecture Brooks	
  Hall 7701 919-­‐515-­‐8364 kristen_schaffer@ncsu.edu

DIR	
  Public	
  History Dr.	
  Craig	
  Friend History Withers	
  Hall	
  368 8108 919-­‐513-­‐2227 craig_friend@ncsu.edu

Alumni	
  Affairs Bill	
  Krueger Alumni	
  Affairs Dorothy	
  and	
  Roy	
  Park	
  Alumni	
  Ct	
  334B 7503 919-­‐515-­‐0515 bill_krueger@ncsu.edu

University	
  Archivist Todd	
  Kosmerick Special	
  Collections	
  Research	
  Center D.H.	
  Hill	
  Library 7111 (919)	
  513-­‐3673 todd_kosmerick@ncsu.edu

Head,	
  Special	
  
Collections Eli	
  Brown Special	
  Collections	
  Research	
  Center D.H.	
  Hill	
  Library 7111 (919)	
  515-­‐8119 eleanor_Brown@ncsu.edu

News	
  Services Tim	
  Peeler News	
  Services
106	
  Windfall	
  Ct.
Cary,	
  NC	
  27518 N/A 919-­‐345-­‐4016 tim_peeler@ncsu.edu

ULC	
  GRAD	
  (VACANT)


